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Not Just another Church Ministry 
 

Mon. Apr. 1 10:00 am Secducing Spirit and Doctrine of Devils 

Thu. Apr. 4 8:30 pm Obey My Voice 

Fri. Apr. 5 10:30 am Obey My Voice 

Sat. Apr. 6 7:00 am Obey My Voice 

Thu. Apr. 11 8:30 pm Why We Should Trust in God 

Fri. Apr. 12 10:30 am Why We Should Trust in God 

Sat. Apr. 13 7:00 am Why We Should Trust in God 

Thu. Apr. 18 8:30 am Gospel Sunday Our Salvation 

Fri. Apr. 19 10:30 am Gospel Sunday Our Salvation 

Sat. Apr. 20 7:00 am Gospel Sunday Our Salvation 

Thu. Apr. 25 8:30 pm Pt. 3 Knowing God 

Fri. Apr. 26 10:30 am Pt. 3 Knowing God 

Sat. Apr. 27 7:00. am Pt. 3 Knowing God 
 

The Problem: By their nature, men are helpless sinners because of 

disobedience. (Rom 3:10, 23, 1 Cor 15:22)  
 

The Penalty: Death, being separated from God forever in the Lake of fire, 

which is the second death. (Rom 5:12, 6:23, Rev 21:8) 
 

The Answer: Jesus Christ paid the penalty for sin (Our Problem). God loves 

us, and Christ died for our sins (I Cor 15:3-4, II Cor 5:14-21) 
 

What must I do: If you by faith trust the shed blood of Christ for the forgiveness 

of your sins then God will save you and give you eternal life? (Rom 3:24, Heb 

9:22, Eph 2:8- 9, Rom 4:5, Rom 6:23b, Eph 1:13) The Day of Redemption 


